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SCHOENMAKERLJ

LINSSEN

Administratiekantoor

P 3 Huub Jessen bv

Han Bijl
Jindehoomi

Rloemenboetick

Uitslagenlijst 10,3 km

Eef Haaze EKV Beatrix Dames 00:47:34 +0:00
Sebastiaan Verhaagh KV Viking Venlo Heren 00:47:41 +0:07
Dominic Drieschner KSG Heren 00:47:41 +0:07
Raf van Rijswick KV Viking Venlo Heren 00:48:09 +0:35
Ivo Lamers KV Viking Venlo Heren 00:49:51 +2:17
Dennis John KSG Heren 00:49:54 +2:20
Ton Brouwers KV Viking Venlo Heren 00:49:59 +2:25
Milan Dekker Zwetplassers Junioren K1 00:50:28 +2:54
Glnter Heilinger RKC Heren 00:51:03 +3:29
Guus van Veen KV Viking Venlo Junioren 00:51:18 +3:44
Omer Abazagic Bosnia and Herzegovina Heren 00:51:21 +3:47
Annika Gierenz RKC Dames 00:51:32 +3:58
Igor/David Yalovenko/Drieschner KSG K2 00:51:40 +4:06
Sebastian  Pollen RKC Heren 00:51:50 +4:16
Moritz Winkler SSV Rheydt Junioren 00:53:36 +6:02
Lex Haan KV Gaasperplas Heren 00:58:05 +10:31
Sander Dinghs KV Viking Venlo Heren 01:01:00 +13:26
Nele Gierth SSV Rheydt Dames 01:04:54 +17:20
Joppe de Groen VKC Heren 01:12:17 +24:43
Geert Lamer KV Viking Venlo Heren 01:18:35 +31:01
Marlies Jaspers VKC Dames 01:24:28 +36:54

Uitslagenlijst 3,1 km

Sten Houben KV Viking Venlo Scholieren 00:17:27 +0:00
Niklas Heim RKC Scholieren 00:17:36 +0:09
Martin Wagner SSV Rheydt Scholieren 00:17:45 +0:18
Stan Dekkers KV Viking Venlo Scholieren 00:17:57 +0:30
Fabian Faedrich RKC Scholieren 00:19:36 +2:09
Niclas Effelsberg SSV Rheydt Scholieren 00:20:44 +3:17
Renée Houben KV Viking Venlo Scholieren D 00:21:08 +3:41
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Uitslagenlijst Blauwe Wimpel 10,3 km

Jindebooni

SCHOENMAKERLY

LINSSEN

SINDS 1952 -

Ton
Sander
Sebastiaan
Raf

Geert
Ivo
Guus

Brouwers
Dinghs
Verhaagh
van Rijswick
Lamer
Lamers

van Veen

00:49:01
01:00:00
00:46:34
00:49:22
01:20:00
00:48:15
00:48:45

00:49:59
01:01:00
00:47:41
00:48:09
01:18:35
00:49:51
00:51:18

00:00:58
00:01:00
00:01:07
00:01:13
00:01:25
00:01:36
00:02:33

+0:00
+0:02
+0:09
+0:15
+0:27
+0:38
+1:35

Uitslagenlijst Blauwe Wimpel 3,1 km

Renée
Sten
Stan

Houben
Houben
Dekkers

00:21:30
00:17:50
00:17:25

00:21:08 | 00:00:22 +0:00
00:17:27 | 00:00:23 +0:01
00:17:57 | 00:00:32 +0:10




